


T Description e Description
NO. NO.
1 | Nut M5 33 | Return spring @4.8x70
2 | Handle 34 | Bearing plate
3 | Screw M4x12 35 | Bearing Holder
5 | Terminal 36 | Bearing
6 | Cord Armor 37 | Spindie
7 | Switch 38 | Locating piece
8 | Handle 39 | Cogwheel
9 | Screw M4x16 40 | Fender ring ®10
10 | Spring Washer 41 | Bearing
11 | Screw M5x25 42 | Half cirle key
12 | Screw M5x18 43 | Follow knife board
13 | Name plate 44 | Washer @5
14 | Shell 45 | Head shell
15 | Brush holder 46 | Screw M6x16
16 | Carbon brush 47 | Angle trave (1)ing rest
17 | Carbon brush cap 48 | Nut ‘
18 | Stator 49 | Long river ®6
19 | Screw M5x55 90 | Chech serew
20 [Ring fender 51 | Fenderring © 8
21 | Screw M5x16 52 | Wide nut M6
22 | Bearing 53 | Depth trarel (1)ing rest
23 | Plastics slice 94 | River M6x10
24 | Rotor 55 | Termind plate
25 |Bearing 96 | Screw M4x12
26 | Wrench 97 | Handle decoration
27 | Socket head screw M6x16| 58 | Conn eceion
28 | Outer plate 99 | Mount of }iving knife
29 | Lnner plate 60 | Electric capaciey
30 | Screw M4x8 61 | Inductance
31 |Plate 62 | Sawblade
32 | Safety cover




